Prepared by: JEH o - g I3 9
A . : - o S 2 ™ > 8 (] — o o P
Solicitation No.: B-12-038-DD  Contract No: C-12-040-DD o8 N < Q s £ Nt e ‘% IS = 23 S S =
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM dx ® o = N QS g @ S 8 2 59 ] i g S
-} ~ 29w Ooc 38~ EQI\ < an ~ SEo o S o R
P. 0. BOX 2449 .2 q £ELeR e I Eog 5 oa -2 8 2"
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 8’; X gox o8 X od X g823 % S8 23 g
= s c = > © = ()
TABULATION OF BIDS SZhH ESg £E£3H° ZEF £Egaok = -
£z SEE 2z3g el g g3 e L@ g 2@ <
: ST E as =HDPE c c ¢ 2 38 E S .3 T .32
PROPOSAL: Northeast Service Center 8 § S ] S E |35 g 9 2 F s E< g = or 5 O =
Parking Lot Addition Project w D S50 < s & 5 g S 3 < IS S
o 0 SN g »ir 2 <Z e 4 £ 8 3 €
Job # 12-7701 o c 3 (53 o = c TN e - ©o S « ° P =
© & n S = S LN S S ] (4] =
TIME & 2:00 P.M. — » - SO0 o g Q g0 T g
5 =
DATE: June 28, 2012 o - =
Item |Estimate |Unit of
No. Qty Issue Description Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Furnish all labor, materials, equipment
and superintendence for construction of
concrete parking lot, driveway, curbs,
retaining wall, six foot wide sidewalk,
wheel chair ramps, site grading, asphalt
overlay, parking lot striping, handicap
striping, drainage pipes, drainage
structures, 8' chain link security fence, (<) (<) [«b) [«}) [«}) [«}) [«})
automatic gate operation, removable g % % % g % g
bolla}rds, electrlcal‘land site s'ecumy ) - - — — - — -
services, trees, 54" steel casing, traffic c c c c c c c
control and other appurtenances for a (<) [<F) [«5) [«5) [<F) [«5) (<)
complete in-place facility in accordance (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
withpthe con:)ract Plans :nd qh) ; E qh) qh) qh) qh)
Specifications for the Lump Sum price o o o o o o o
1 1 LS |of: $1,315,000.00 $1,315,000.00 | $1,235,384.00 $1,235,384.00 | $1,241,400.00 $1,241,400.00 $1,326,622.00 $1,326,622.00 $1,445,000.00 $1,445,000.00 $1,440,000.00 $1,440,000.00 $1,568,700.00 $1,568,700.00
City of San Antonio Building Permit
2 1 AL |Allowance; Not to Exceed $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Additional Work Allowance, as
Requested and Approved by SAWS;
3 1 AL [Not to Exceed $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
LINE ITEM "A" (SUB TOTAL BASE ITEMS 1,2 & 3) $1,345,000.00 $1,265,384.00 $1,271,400.00 $1,356,622.00 $1,475,000.00 $1,470,000.00 $1,598,700.00
4 1 LS Mobilization $0.00 | 0.00% $0.00 $111,677.00 | 9.0% $114,390.71 $120,000.00 | 9.4% $120,000.00 $134,490.00 | 10.0% $135,662.20 $45,000.00 | 3.1% $45,000.00 $140,000.00 | 8.7% $127,890.00 $150,000.00 | 9.4% $150,277.80
LINE ITEM "B" (SUB TOTAL BASE ITEM 4) $0.00 $114,390.71 $120,000.00 $135,662.20 $45,000.00 $127,890.00 $150,277.80
TOTAL BID (LINE ITEM "A™" + "B") $1,345,000.00 $1,379,774.71 $1,391,400.00 $1,492,284.20 $1,520,000.00 $1,597,890.00 $1,748,977.80
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [71

Page 1 ofl




	Bidtab

